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SHOW JUMPING - 24th SEPTEMBER 2022
Times are approximate. Entries taken on the day.

Now accepting contactless & card payments on the day

Order Number Order Status | Class

13194
13181
13180
13167

13167
13180
13194
13192
13184
13181
13178
13172
13203

13168
13184

Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed

On hold
On hold

Class 1 - 30cms

Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms

Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Time
10:00

10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24

10:44
10:46
10:49
10:51
10:54
10:56
10:59
11:01
11:04

11:25
11:27

Rider
SPACES

Marisa Keenan
Poppy

Lillie Kisiel
Phoebe Davies

Phoebe Davies
Lillie Kisiel
Marisa Keenan
J) milner

Tiah duce
Poppy

Lilly Trawford
Martha Ellis
Sophie Welch

Mollierae
Tiah duce

Horse

Dusty

Oscar
Princess Tilly
Chelsea

Chelsea

Princess Tilly
Dusty

Duke

Little miss may
Oscar

Rose

Ashgrove flash jack
Mello Moments

Dancer
Little miss may

Section

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior

Member



13172
13203
13189
13179
13178
13174
13170
13203
13193
13168

13179
13178
13174
13191
13203
13190
13183
13200
13173
13170
13168
13166

13191
13195

13190
13173
13170
13166
13191

13191
13182

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed

Completed
Completed

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
On hold

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms

Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms

Class 7 - 90cms
Class 7 - 90cms

11:30
11:32
11:35
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:45
11:47
11:50
11:52

12:20
12:22
12:25
12:27
12:30
12:32
12:35
12:37
12:37
12:40
12:42
12:45

13:20
13:23

13:38
13:41
13:44
13:47
13:50

14:05
14:08

Martha Ellis
Sophie Welch
Alicia Stanton
Taylor Perry

Lilly Trawford

Lily Madders
Chloe-May Bennett
Lucy Welch

chris crane

Mollie

Taylor Perry
Lilly Trawford
Lily Madders
Isabelle gwynne
Lucy Welch
Sara Taylor
Camilla Hardie
Sam Middlemiss
Macy Stokes
Elle-May Hart
Mollierae

Izzy Williams

Isabelle gwynne
lilly busby

Sara Taylor
Macy Stokes
Elle-May Hart
Izzy Williams
Isabelle gwynne

Isabelle gwynne
Olivia Jarvis

Ashgrove flash jack
Mello Moments
Bouncer

Sweet like Candy
Rose

Lady Mae

Blazing

Sir Puzzle Pants
bonnie

Polly

Sweet like Candy
Rose

Lady Mae

Danny

Sir Puzzle Pants
Merv

Ludo

Olly

Doylan Gorgeous Guy
Oliver

Chicken

Miami

Danny
spice

Merv

Doylan Gorgeous Guy
Oliver

Miami

Jinny

Jinny
Mildred Hubble

Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Senior
Senior



13202 On hold Class 7 - 90cms 14:11 Megan Harris Agree Senior

13195 Completed |[Class 8 -1.00m 14:23 asta busby geri Senior
13182 On hold Class 8 - 1.00m 14:26 Olivia Jarvis Mildred Hubble Senior



