

SHOW JUMPING - 24th SEPTEMBER 2022 Times are approximate. Entries taken on the day.



Now accepting contactless & card payments on the day

Order Number	Order Status	Class	Time	Rider	Horse	Section	Member
		Class 1 - 30cms	10:00	SPACES			
13194	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	10:15	Marisa Keenan	Dusty	Senior	
13181	On hold	Class 2 - 40cms	10:18	Рорру	Oscar	Junior	
13180	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	10:21	Lillie Kisiel	Princess Tilly	Junior	
13167	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	10:24	Phoebe Davies	Chelsea	Junior	
13167	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:44	Phoebe Davies	Chelsea	Junior	
13180	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:46	Lillie Kisiel	Princess Tilly	Junior	
13194	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:49	Marisa Keenan	Dusty	Senior	
13192	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:51	JJ milner	Duke	Junior	Υ
13184	On hold	Class 3 - 50cms	10:54	Tiah duce	Little miss may	Junior	
13181	On hold	Class 3 - 50cms	10:56	Рорру	Oscar	Junior	
13178	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:59	Lilly Trawford	Rose	Senior	
13172	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	11:01	Martha Ellis	Ashgrove flash jack	Junior	
13203	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	11:04	Sophie Welch	Mello Moments	Senior	
13168	On hold	Class 4 - 60cms	11:25	Mollierae	Dancer	Junior	
13184	On hold	Class 4 - 60cms	11:27	Tiah duce	Little miss may	Junior	

13172	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:30	Martha Ellis	Ashgrove flash jack	Junior	
13203	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:32	Sophie Welch	Mello Moments	Senior	
13189	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:35	Alicia Stanton	Bouncer	Senior	
13179	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:37	Taylor Perry	Sweet like Candy	Junior	
13178	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:40	Lilly Trawford	Rose	Senior	
13174	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:42	Lily Madders	Lady Mae	Junior	
13170	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:45	Chloe-May Bennett	Blazing	Junior	
13203	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:47	Lucy Welch	Sir Puzzle Pants	Senior	
13193	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:50	chris crane	bonnie	Senior	Υ
13168	On hold	Class 4 - 60cms	11:52	Mollie	Polly	Junior	
13179	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:20	Taylor Perry	Sweet like Candy	Junior	
13178	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:22	Lilly Trawford	Rose	Senior	
13174	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:25	Lily Madders	Lady Mae	Junior	
13191	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:27	Isabelle gwynne	Danny	Senior	
13203	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:30	Lucy Welch	Sir Puzzle Pants	Senior	
13190	On hold	Class 5 - 70cms	12:32	Sara Taylor	Merv	Senior	
13183	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:35	Camilla Hardie	Ludo	Senior	
13200	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:37	Sam Middlemiss	Olly	Senior	
13173	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:37	Macy Stokes	Doylan Gorgeous Guy	Junior	Υ
13170	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:40	Elle-May Hart	Oliver	Senior	
13168	On hold	Class 5 - 70cms	12:42	Mollierae	Chicken	Senior	
13166	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	12:45	Izzy Williams	Miami	Junior	
13191	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	13:20	Isabelle gwynne	Danny	Senior	
13195	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	13:23	lilly busby	spice	Senior	
13190	On hold	Class 6 - 80cms	13:38	Cara Taylor	Merv	Senior	
13173		Class 6 - 80cms	13:38	Sara Taylor		Junior	Υ
13173	Completed			Macy Stokes	Doylan Gorgeous Guy Oliver		Y
	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	13:44	Elle-May Hart		Senior	
13166	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	13:47	Izzy Williams	Miami	Junior	
13191	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	13:50	Isabelle gwynne	Jinny	Senior	
13191	Completed	Class 7 - 90cms	14:05	Isabelle gwynne	Jinny	Senior	
13182	On hold	Class 7 - 90cms	14:08	Olivia Jarvis	Mildred Hubble	Senior	

13202	On hold	Class 7 - 90cms	14:11	Megan Harris	Agree	Senior	
13195	Completed	Class 8 - 1.00m	14:23	asta busby	geri	Senior	
13182	On hold	Class 8 - 1.00m	14:26	Olivia Jarvis	Mildred Hubble	Senior	